
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jordan Bull - (470989) - Deepings SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.90 463 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:04.05 460 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

1:04.48 451 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Deepings 1

1:04.63 447 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:05.15 437 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Deepings 1

1:05.30 434 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

1:05.58 428 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:05.75 425 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:06.02 420 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby  3

1:06.24 416 H 02/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Deepings 1

1:06.43 412 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:07.12 399 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Deepings 1

1:07.23 397 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Deepings 1

1:07.44 394 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:07.71 389 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:08.17 381 F 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Deepings 1

1:09.49 360 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:10.92 338 F 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:11.80 326 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:13.51 304 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Deepings 1

1:19.14 243 H 21/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:25.52 193 H 23/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Deepings 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.02 420 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby  3
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1:05.75 425 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

1:03.90 463 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:05.30 434 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

1:06.43 412 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:04.05 460 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

1:04.63 447 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:07.44 394 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:04.48 451 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Deepings 1

1:07.71 389 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 1

1:07.12 399 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Deepings 1

1:05.15 437 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Deepings 1

1:05.58 428 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:06.24 416 H 02/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Deepings 1

1:08.17 381 F 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Deepings 1

1:07.23 397 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Deepings 1

1:11.80 326 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:13.51 304 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Deepings 1

1:10.92 338 F 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:09.49 360 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:19.14 243 H 21/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Deepings 1

1:25.52 193 H 23/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Deepings 3
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